
       

     

     

       

     

     

QUOTE TO PURCHASE
Meritor House

Foley Street

Sheffield

S4 7YW

VAT Reg No. 895 558 261

Company No. 05954775

Tel No. 0800 8807549 

Tel No. 0114 2414116

Email. info@fenceuk.co.uk

Quote
Date - 02/09/2019

Quantity Unit Price Cost

12  £19.75 £237.00

13  £6.75 £87.75

24  £1 £24.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

Delivery £80.00

Cost £428.75

VAT £85.75

Total £514.50

Description

 Square Top Budget Mesh Panels 

 Standard Feet 

 Fence Couplers 

Location: LE8 Postcode

Customer Details

7891788059

Name:

Email:

Account:

Phone:

Clare Staveley

clare@turlangton-pc.org.uk


